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WARRANT .
NO
372
821
866
864
860
840
835
830
819
811
807
805
788
784
772
764
758
744
736
735
730
729
727
726
720
717
710
700
699
698
697
695
693
670
656
652
637
529
619
616
613
611
603
602
595
580
567
560
546

BO ID NO.

1204430032851628
1203920038021272
1205620058550202
1202370009986867
1201960059752575
1201960016016778
1203390040611265
1203370019702243
1205210045239102
1203370005004131
1203940041497356
1203720042900431
1203370060362861
1203330039750036
1204590033672613
1203620062061511
1202950011649396
1202000011436363
1202200002204050
1202200002204026
1202010040096421
1201720010319739
1203020032283701
1202760038739833
1203410020840763
1201720000087150
1204090033179451
1202550042963356
1203680043326615
1203970040505990
1201500021405657
1201730041814739
1204130046392101
1202090017820779
1203970039829004
1203210014069145
1201510011841511
1203180025877881
1202000016458018
1203620029006321
1203500010511087
1201940043556606
1202650000415031
1202470027283684
1202490004076544
1201820040011429
1202200003429884
1204460024911210
1201780040133279

NAME

ABUL HOSSAIN

KHALEDA SULTANA

S M ASAD

M D NOOR NABI

ASHIS KUMAR CHOWDHURY
MD FARUK

MD RASHEDUL HASAN
SHAMIMA BEGUM

AFZAL ALAM

SYED MD ALAMGIR HOSEN
MD SUMON HOSSAIN

MD ABDUL HAMID SIDDIQUE
SHOHIDUL ALAM

SUKUMAR BONIK
MOHAMMED FOUZUL AZIM CHOWDHURY
SHIRIN AKTER

AHAMED KARIM CHOWDHURY
MD BELAYET HOSSAIN KHAN
SAJEDA AKTER

MEZBAUL HAIDER

MD RAZAUL KARIM JAHANGIR
MD KAMRUL HASSAN

ATIYAR BISWAS

MD SHAIFUL ISLAM

MD YOUNUS ALI MIAH
LUTFOR RAHMAN BISWAS
MD JAMAL HOSSAIN

MD ABDUR RAHIM

MADHAB CHANDRA SAHA
MD SHAH ALAM SARKAR
MOHAMMAD NUR HOSSAIN
MD MAHMUDUR RAHMAN
MONOWARA BEGUM

ATLAB HOSSIAN

DULAL CHANDRA DAS

MD FAISAL HOSSAIN
MUHAMMAD KAMRUZZAMAN
MD JOYNAL ABEDIN
MONIRUL ISLAM

SALMA AKTER

MD FIROZ ZAMAN SARKER
MAD ZAKIR HOSSAIN

MD SHAFIQUR RAHMAN

MD MASHIUR RAHMAN
MOHAMMAD MONINUL ISLAM
MD ABU LAYES

MD MOSFIQUR RAHMAN
NAZMIN AKTER

MOHAMMED BADSHA MEAH

NET_DIVIDEND

2,847.50
1,700.00
2,252.50
850.00
850.00
531.25
425.00
1,062.50
1,912.50
403.75
425.00
2,696.63
900.00
6,118.34
850.00
850.00
1,466.25
425.00
425.00
637.50
4,568.75
255.00
2,210.00
637.50
2,337.50
2,125.00
3,888.75
637.50
6,375.00
1,148.20
2,656.25
1,105.00
318.75
4,473.13
212.50
3,825.00
850.00
425.00
3,544.50
425.00
425.00
903.13
1,275.00
425.00
318.75
988.13
892.50
522.75
1,190.00



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

545
507
502
499
493
492
481
478
474
471
470
469
465
464
463
448
444
441
437
435
429
420
419
417
404
396
373
357
352
248
267
273
274
295
317
323
325
326
338
340
342
347
350
351
70
73
75
79
82
85
86
87
105

1203690058245282
1204200019650164
1202930004510659
1203390039756796
1203750005071776
1203040039998020
1202270057790927
1202030030405605
1204570037663958
1201590024478376
1201590007413431
1202000042915699
1204690032911622
1201950055451374
1203040021619311
1204570043336449
1202550028461987
1204440043940028
1204200036876178
1203080019370770
1202830043785825
1203970043570745
1203570042191234
1203970038287452
1203610027997310
1201830037245396
1203810029533631
1202370027374725
1201940027889442
1203680023429032
1203520046639979
1203680045106740
1202190034879748
1204020038458634
1601880019869408
1204520034725873
1203680053603908
1203050024096920
1203370018853211
1204570028246423
1201740059160009
1201720034977924
1201560031592969
1201940027889426
1203550032149209
1203570035238257
1203650026039635
1204050019570933
1204280043771581
1204570044625027
1204660032426624
1204690046297283
16046400

SHARMIN AKTER 2,125.00
CHARU PROVA BARUA 531.25
SK SAIDUL ISLAM 1,062.50
KAZI MOINUDDIN AHMED 1,350.00
SANJOY BARUA 1,062.50
DR MD ASADUR RAHMAN 2,125.00
MD MOINUL ISLAM 850.00
MD SHAHJALAL 850.00
MD SALIM 2,550.00
SHORIPUL ISLAM CHOWDHURY 450.00
MOHAMMAD EDRIS 1,487.50
MOHAMMAD MOHSIN 850.00
ABDUR RAHIM 1,192.82
SHAYAM KISHUR SENGUPTA 1,062.50
MD ABUL HASNAT SARKER 1,125.00
SADEK AHMED 1,062.50
KAZI MASUD PARVEZ 4,356.25
MD GIAS UDDIN 1,328.13
SANJIDA HAQUE 1,079.96
MR MD NAZRUL ISLAM CHY 1,275.00
SUKANTA SAHA 467.50
MD RAFIQUL ISLAM ZAHADI 6,757.50
MD ABDUL AHAD 1,190.00
MST MOUSUMI BEGUM 2,125.00
MOHAMMAD JASHIM UDDIN 1,062.50
DR MOHAMMAD KAMRUL HASAN 2,550.00
RABIUL HASAN 425.00
LERINA AFROZ LIZA 850.00
KHONDOKER BASHIR AHMED 382.50
MD ZAKIRUL KARIM 2,125.00
KULSUMA ISLAM 807.50
MD MAKBUL HOSSAIN 425.00
MRS LOVELY AKTER 850.00
MAHMUDA KHATUN 1,487.50
MD MAHAFUZUL HASAN 900.00
AZM SHAFIUL HANNAN 850.00
SAQUIB JAWAD 1,317.50
NAGMIN NAHER 991.18
DEWAN MOFIDUL ISLAM 425.00
MD ALAMIN 884.46
MR MOHAMMAD ALI 1,062.50
MD SAIFUL ISLAM 446.25
MD RABIUL ISLAM 603.50
REHANA AHMED 344.25
MD. FARUQUE AHMED 208.25
MD BIPLOB MIAH 53.13
JIBAN KRISHNA MALLICK 850.00
ASLAM HOSSAIN 85.00
MOHAMMED BNAZMUL HOQUE 340.00
MOHAMMAD MOYAZZAM HOSSAIN 2,677.50
GONI 53.13
MD. ASLAM ALI 212.50
EC SECURITIES LTD 637.50



103 212 1202580019874164 DILIP KUMAR ROY 450.00
104 214 1201580000264944 MR AMIRUZZAMAN KHAN 1,062.50
105 222 1202200014439940 ™MD GOLAM MAWLA 2,069.75
106 224 1201570000191759 ABUL BASHAR MD SALIM 3,400.00
107 228 1203390048609087 RIPAN KUMAR ROY 2,125.00
108 239 1202890033171032 ANWAR AHMED 425.00
109 3 1201580030959252 MASOUM MAHMUD 850.00
110 1 1201470000421791 MS. MAKSUDA BEGUM 4,250.00
111 4 1201580031387091 MD. SELIM MORSHED ZIA 106.25
112 5 1201580034241226 MD TARIKUL ISLAM MILON 127.50
113 9 1201590029059338 MOHAMMED FARUKH AZAM 42.50
114 13 1201690045091568 SHAIKH AKBER 318.75
115 14 1201700003892531 MOHAMMAD ELAYET HOSSAIN 2,550.00
116 16 1201700013684345 RAIHANA SULTANA 555.09
117 18 1201700038600572 MOHAMMAD DULAL MIA 212.50
118 19 1201700038799473 ABDUL KARIM 1,062.50
119 20 1201700043121377 KHANDOKAR SHAHANAJ BEGUM 8,925.00
120 21 1201700043196924 BIPLOB ACHARIJOY 531.25
121 22 1201700043621937 SHAFIQUL ISLAM 5,525.00
122 23 1201700044142327 MOHAMMAD BELAYET HOSSAIN 265.63
123 24 1201700049676902 NIZAMUL WAHED SHAHIR 1,700.00
124 25 1201720046293351 MRS. SYEDA ZINAT REHANA 4,250.00
125 28 1201900046424393 MST SELINA BEGUM 318.75
126 30 1201980025920472 JINNAT BEGUM 297.50
127 33 1202060032393877 MR. MOHIUDDIN 318.75
128 36 1202090022272517 MD. ABDUL HALIM MIAH 1,700.00
129 39 1202220030963980 MR. MD. IMRAN AHMED 340.00
130 40 1202280007864486 MOST. SHAHINA YASMIN OPU 265.63
131 41 1202490016828195 MD KHORSHED 318.75
132 46 1202840040977810 MR SELIM 335.98
133 51 1203060053811582 FAR CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LTD 318.75
134 57 1203180016542421 RAMENDRA CHOWDHURY 1,275.00
135 61 1203330026667565 MD. YOUNUS SHIKDAR 1,275.00
136 62 1203360044022155 MR. NAYAN 318.75
137 63 1203440017552016 ZENIA NAHEEN SOHEL 573.75
138 64 1203490027330249 ISTIAQUE AHMED 425.00
139 65 1203500016966496 SHEIKH SOFI UDDIN 318.75
140 67 1203550019004528 SHUIB AHMED KHAN 318.75
141 68 1203550020181598 ™MD NIZAM UDDIN 318.75
142 69 1203550032058001 SADIK MAHMUD 318.75
143 868 1203250042385366 MD MOMEN UDDIN 408.00
144 873 1202550034335073 MD KHAIRUZZAMAN BARBHUIYAN 1,466.25
(a) Total of Dividend warrant returned and laying with us- 190,844.95
(b) Total of Dividend warrant unspecified (not returned and not encashed)- 520,807.96
(c) Net Interest 163,652.64
Grand total including net interest Transferred to the Capital Market Stabilization 875,305.55

Fund(CMSF) for the financial year 2015-2016 (a+b+c) through P.O No. 0663268,
Tk 875,305.55, Date: 06.10.2021 SBAC Bank, Principal Br.,Dhaka



